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Numarul articolului
Norma

Material

Exterior

Diametrul exterior al filetului-@
Diametru surub

Pasul filetului

Lungimea

Diametrul capului-@
Cap cilindric

Tija

Radius

hexalobular

Adancimea de penetrarii
Fir

Greutate

Tariful vamal nr.

dl

d2

STP410350300)
KN6041

otel inoxidabil A2
negru

3.50 010 mm
2.45 mm

1.29 mm

30.00 £0.65 mm
7.00 535 mm
0.65 mm

1.80 mm

1.40 mm

T15

0.95-1.30 mm
STS-plus

1.611 kg / 1000 unitati

73181 410
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